
PU BLIC PROCU REMENT REGU TATORY

AUTHORITY (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA -I

As er Rule 47 of PP Rules 2004

To Be Filled And U ploaded on PPRA Website ln Respect of All
Pu blic Co ntracts of Works, Services and Goods,

Z NAME OF THE ORGAN IZATION/D EPTT, MEPCO

Z FEDERAL / PROGINCIAL GOVT FEDERAL

- lITIF OF CONTRACT PURCHASE ORDE No.7700000243

Z TEN DER NUI\4BER 271zoz3-24

I]R t DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACI supplv of Breatherlar

e IENDER VALUE

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

iFor civi works only)
ry.A

- WHETHER THE PROCUREMENT WAS INCLU DED IN ANNUAT PROCU REMENT

PI.AN? YCS

. ESTIMAI ID COMPLETION PERIOD

(i) ADVERTISEMENT

90-DaYs

Dailv Combined dt.25.08.23
Dailv lans dt.25.08.23

(ii) PPRA Website

{Federal Agencies)

News Papers(iii)

. IENDTR OPENDED ON (DATE & IIME) 74.09.2023 (1100 Hrsl

- NATI]RE OF PURCHAST

EXTENSION lN DUE DATE {lf any)

)
Multon

[')t\'

/')

1- -€t a-)

B!4qlq,qq0l!14!qdi[E G sr

I!!18q27 ElYr!)

Local

NIL

PI



; WHETHER BID EVALUATION CRITERIA

WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS

(f yes enclose a copy)

Wll Cll M[TllOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS USED:- (Tlck one)

PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OHER METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS ADOPTED WITH

BRIEF REASONS (i.e. EMERGTNCY, DIRECT CONTRACTING, NE6OTIATED

TENDERING ETC,) NIL

- Nt]MBER OF DIDS RLCEIVED

1- M/s tnsineerihs Tec hnics {Pvt} Ltd. Lahore

WIIETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS LOWEST BIDDER Yes

WI]FIHER INTEGRIIY PACT WAS SIGNED Ye!

WHETIIER QI.JALIFICATION CRITERIA

WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMTNTS

(lf yes cnclose a copy)

WHF THFR APPROVAL OF COMPETENT AUTHORITY WAS OBTAINED FOR USING A

METHOD OTHER THAN OPEN COMPETITIVE BIDDING N.A.

Yc!

0L

rocuremelt)
D O Multan

. NUMBTR O[ TENDER DOCUMENTS SOLD 01.

1- M/s Eneineerinsllqhoir!lEEllLllLtAhqE

A) SINGLE STAGE _ ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE 

- 

E

b, s \GLt 5lAGt - rwo ENVTLOPF PROCFDURE 

-
c) rwo sr^Ct BTDDTNG PROCEOURE 

- 

[
d) IWO SlAGt - TWO INVFIOPE BIDDING PROCLDURE 

-: 

l

WHo 15 tHt APPROVING AUTHOR TY chi€f Ensineer (0eve,opment) PMU

,/



PUBLIC PROCU REMENT REGULATORY

AUTHORIW (PPRA)

As r Rule 47 of PP Rules 2004

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA - II

To Be Filled And Uploaded on PPRA Webs ite ln Respect of All
Public Contracts of Works, Services & Goods

z NUMBTR ot IIIDDERS PRESENTATTHE TIME oF OPENING OF BIDS 01

M/s Ensineerine T nics lPvt) Ltd. Lahore

- NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER

M/s Enaineedlflcqhd!! ]lylltrlLtabore

. RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER IN EVALUATION REPORT

(i.e. 1'r,2'd,3'" EVATUATED BID).

M/s Ensineerina Techni.s lPvtl Ltd. Lahore

e Evaluated Bidd

N EED ANALYSIS (Why the procurement was necessary?)

Material De nded bv Field Eormatlon s and Procurement Plan aooroved bv

BOD

; IN CASE EXTENSION WAS MADE IN RESPONSE TIME, WHAT WHERE THE REASONS

(Briefly describe). N A.

PMIJ

emeDt)

O Multan

ne



:2.:

- WHETHER NAMES OF THE BIDDERS AND THEIR PRICES WERE READ OUT AT THE

TIME Or OPENING OF BIDS Ves

z Di\TL Oi CON IRACT 5 GNING

(Atlach a copy of agreernent)

04.o1.2024

Z CONTRAC I AWARD PRICE Rs.4,779 ,O00 / -

> WHETHFR COPY OF EVALUATION REPORI GIVEN TO ALL BIDDERS

(n ttach copy of the bid evaluation report)

Z ANY COM PLAINTS RECEIVED

Yes

No

No

No

Ntt

Z ANY DFVIATION FROM SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN

II THT TENDER NO TICE/DOCU M tNTS
( t yes g ve details)

. DEVIAIION FROM QUAIFICATION CRITERIS

(if ves g ve details)

. SPTCIAT CONDII IONS, IF ANY

(Give B rief Descript on)

PMU MEPCO Multan


